
Sookmyung International Summer School 2013

Sookmyung International Summer School
Seoul, Korea  |  July1~July22, 2013

Qualification

How to Apply (*Application Deadline: April 26, 2013)

Course Offerings / 3 credits

Program Fee (*Personal Check is not accepted)

Cultural Excursions Schedule

Testimonials

Sookmyung International Summer School provides a thriving environment where students can have the culturally 
dynamic and global experience in the Nation’s Capital City of Seoul, Korea. We offer culturally diverse and challenging 
courses. Don’t miss out on this extraordinary opportunity to make an unforgettable experience in the summer of 2013.

Undergraduate, Graduate students

Submit the following required documents
-  A Completed Application Form  

(On-line Application at http://summer.sookmyung.ac.kr)
- A Statement of Purpose 
- A Copy of Passport

- A Recent Copy of an Official Academic Transcript
- A Recent Photo for your student ID
- A Copy of Health Insurance Certificate
- Banker’s Check or Cashier’s Check (Program Fee)

NANTA performance, Hanok Village, Baseball Game, National Museum, DMZ tour
* Participants will have various opportunities to experience Korean culture on and off campus through various extracurricular activities. 

I

Application
Tuition

Program Fee
Housing
Pick Up

$100
Waived

$400
$400
$50

$100 
$800 
$400 
$400 
$50 

Category

Mandatory

Optional

Description Exchange Visiting

Korean Language for Foreigners I
Colonialism, Gender, Culture in East Asia
Understanding Korea's Security Dilemma: Inter-Korean and East Asian Security Relations
The Korean Wave & Global Contents
Taekwondo & Korean sports culture *2credits
Korean Traditional Culture - Focusing on the Music and Painting

*Maximum 6credits available(2courses) / All courses will be taught in English.

No Time
1
2
3
4
5
6

09:00-12:00

13:00-16:00

Ji Young Park
Jin Kyung Park

Young Hoon Song
Chandler M. Bahk
Chun Hyung Lee
Gye Won Byeon

Name
Sookmyung Women’s University 

University of Toronto
Seoul National University

California State University San Bernadino
Sookmyung Women’s University
Sookmyung Women’s University 

UniversityCourses

I had an incredible and unmatchable experience abroad, one I can hardly 
describe with words. The culture and the people are warm, friendly, inviting, 
and amazing. _ Michelle Maurer / UC Irvine

My time during SISS I was wonderful. I learned so much about myself as well 
as other cultures. I would not trade my time for anything in the world...  
_ Taylor Stringer/ Mississippi College
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Office of International Affairs
Tel : +82-2-710-9284   Fax: +82-2-710-9285
Email: siss@sm.ac.kr  Website: http://summer.sookmyung.ac.kr




