Sookmyung International Summer School

Seoul, Korea | July1~July22, 2013

Sookmyung International Summer School provides a thriving environment where students can have the culturally dynamic and global experience in the Nation's Capital City of Seoul, Korea. We offer culturally diverse and challenging courses. Don't miss out on this extraordinary opportunity to make an unforgettable experience in the summer of 2013.

Qualification

Undergraduate, Graduate students

How to Apply (*Application Deadline: April 26, 2013)

Submit the following required documents

- A Completed Application Form (On-line Application at http://summer.sookmyung.ac.kr)
- A Statement of Purpose
- A Copy of Passport

- A Recent Copy of an Official Academic Transcript
- A Recent Photo for your student ID
- A Copy of Health Insurance Certificate
- Banker's Check or Cashier's Check (Program Fee)

Course Offerings / 3 credits



Ji Young Park
Sookmyung Women's University
Korean Language for Foreigners I



Jin Kyung Park
University of Toronto
Colonialism, Gender, Culture



Young Hoon Song
Seoul National University
Understanding Korea's Security Dilemma
Inter-Korean and East Asian Security
Relations



Chandler M. Bahk
California State University
San Bernadino
The Korean Wave & Global Conte



Sookmyung Women's University
Taekwondo & Korean sports culture



Sookmyung Women's University

(orean Traditional Culture - Focusing o
the Music and Painting

No	Time	Courses	Name	University
1		Korean Language for Foreigners I	Ji Young Park	Sookmyung Women's University
2	09:00-12:00	Colonialism, Gender, Culture in East Asia	Jin Kyung Park	University of Toronto
3		Understanding Korea's Security Dilemma: Inter-Korean and East Asian Security Relations	Young Hoon Song	Seoul National University
4		The Korean Wave & Global Contents	Chandler M. Bahk	California State University San Bernadino
5	13:00-16:00	Taekwondo & Korean sports culture *2credits	Chun Hyung Lee	Sookmyung Women's University
6		Korean Traditional Culture - Focusing on the Music and Painting	Gye Won Byeon	Sookmyung Women's University

*Maximum 6credits available(2courses) / All courses will be taught in English.

Cultural Excursions Schedule

NANTA performance, Hanok Village, Baseball Game, National Museum, DMZ tour

* Participants will have various opportunities to experience Korean culture on and off campus through various extracurricular activities.

Program Fee (*Personal Check is not accepted)

Category	Description	Exchange	Visiting
	Application	\$100	\$100
Mandatory	Tuition	Waived	\$800
	Program Fee	\$400	\$400
Ontional	Housing	\$400	\$400
Optional	Pick Up	\$50	\$50



Testimonials

I had an incredible and unmatchable experience abroad, one I can hardly describe with words. The culture and the people are warm, friendly, inviting, and amazing. Michelle Maurer / UC Irvine

My time during SISS I was wonderful. I learned so much about myself as well as other cultures. I would not trade my time for anything in the world...

_ Taylor Stringer/ Mississippi College



Office of International Affairs

Tel: +82-2-710-9284 Fax: +82-2-710-9285

Email: siss@sm.ac.kr Website: http://summer.sookmyung.ac.kr